Section 1 - Bureau of Records Complete



Compliance investigation of Mercury Telco Group, Inc. for apparent violation of Rules 25-24.470, F.A.C., and 25-24.475,

F.A.C.

Company: Mercury Telco Group, Inc.

Docket No. <u>050658-TI</u>

Last Day t		end	: _						_									
Referred								CCA	(CMP)	ECR		GCL	PI	F	RCA	SCR	S	GA
("()" indicates OPR)						CCA in	10 word	X X		ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	X	<u> </u>		Time	Sahadula			
<u>Section 2 - OPR Completes</u> and returns to OProgram Module B10(a)						WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMEN								<u>Schedule</u> <i>NT</i>				
i i Ogi alli Pic	<u>/uu r c</u>	(-)							VE AND SU					2	5 C O , 1 L			
		Staff Assignments			FOR U	PDATES C	CONTACT TH	IE RECOR	DS S	ECTIO	N: (85	0) 41	3- <i>677</i>	0				
																	Due D	ates
OPR Staff								Currer	nt CASR re	evision	1eve	eΊ				Previ		Curren
<u> </u>																		
							- 1⋅									<u> </u>		
							$\frac{2}{3}$											
			_		<u>-</u> -		⊢ 4.				-					- -		
							5.											
						-	6.											
a. ca =	_						7.											
<u>Staff Counsel</u>							_ 8. 9.											
		_					⊢ ₁₀ .											
<u>OCRs</u>						·	11.											
							12.											
							13. 14.											
							15.											
							16.											
							$\begin{array}{c} $											
							19.											
							$\begin{bmatrix} 20.\\ 21. \end{bmatrix}$											
							22.											
							- 23.									_		
							24. 25.											
							26.											
							27. 28.									+		
				_			29.											
Recommended assignments for hearing and/or deciding this case:					30.									-				
and/or ded	craing	tnı	s ca	se:			31.											
Full Comm	ission				sion P	anel	33.											
Hearing			St	aff			34.											
Date file	ماندۇرى لە	CCA					35. 36.											
Date Tile	u with	CCA	• —				∃37.			_								
Initials		_	_				38.							,				
	Staff	Cour	isel				39. 40.									 		
Section 3	- Cha	rmai	ı Co	mp]e	tes	 -		ssignmen	its are as	s follow	s:							
				-				•										
- Hearing Officer(s)						l ==	7			Prehearing Officer					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ויייים	MENT NO	
Commissioners Hrg Exam					Staff	1			1	Commi	ssion	ers		ADM	DOCL	WENT IN		
ALL B	z DS	T B	D I	ED		L^a				BZ	<u>. T</u>	DS	BD	ED				
		+	-+			+		-		<u> </u>				 -	 	1	129	169-05

assigned the full Commission decides the case.

Date: